
CASH BOOK

Balance brought forward £16,122

PLUS: Receipts £7,914

LESS: Payments -£9,237

£14,799

BANK

Barclays Current Account £953

Barclays Deposit Account £13,846

LESS: unpaid cheques £0

£14,799

S137 Limit for 2022-23 £1,790

Total Spend for year £27

Parish Council Minutes are available at https://hargravehuxleypc.co.uk/council-clerk/minutes/

Information included:

Hargrave & Huxley
Parish Council

Clerk & RFO - Trudy Ryall-Harvey from 1st April 2022 - 31st March 2023

Email: clerk.huxleyhargravepc@gmail.com

Mobile: 07784 486 767

Jane Windsor

Email: jywindsor@hotmail.com

Bank Reconciliation (below)

Significant variances explanation

Year End Accounts

Asset Register

Risk Assessment

Chairman for Year 2022-23

Explanation of High Reserves
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In 2022-23 w
e received the follow
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£26.28 in bank interest
£540.80 - VAT R

ebate
£1,477.42 - C

hurchyard G
rant

In 2021-22 w
e received the follow

ing additional m
oney:-

£1.38 in bank interest
£220.74 VAT R

ebate 

2,810
3,198

388
13.82%

N
O

 

0
0

0
0.00%

N
O

 

2,478
6,038

3,560
143.70%

YES

 

The Parish C
ouncil paid out on the follow
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s:-

Staff Expenses - 22-23 = £263, 21-22 = £243
Staff Training  - 22-23 = £316, 21-22 = £106
Parish C

ouncil Insurance - 22-23 = £450, 21-22 = £402
Internal Audit - 22-23 = £50, 21-22 = £ 48
Payroll Services - 22-23 = £122, 21-22 = £232
W

ebsite etc - 22-23 = £97, 21-22 = £75
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C
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ata Protection Fees - 22-23 = £35, 21-22 = £35

British Legion - 22-23 = £27, 21-22 = £22
D

efibrillator - 22-23 = £56, 21-22 = £49
N

oticeboard - 22-23 = £2,156
C

hurchyard M
aintenance 22-23 = £1,477

O
ther Item

s - 22-23 = £613, 21-22 = £1,015
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Addition of 1 x N
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